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1 IN30154952670100  1  1000  500.00 DDANAND KUMAR JAIN

2675 BARA DARI BALLI

MARAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

DELHI

110006

2 IN30154932367431  2  3200  1600.00 DDMANOJ BEDI

38/549 NEW MOTI NGR

NEW DELHI

110015

3 IN30302860393266  4  175  87.50 DDKAJAL  KAPOOR

W/O LOVEKESH KAPOOR B 1/11 IIND

FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR S.O SOUTH 

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI,INDIA

110017

4 IN30154950512894  5  1916  958.00 DDLOVEKESH KAPOOR

B-1/11 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI

DELHI

110017

5 IN30142810059616  8  1  0.45 DDSHIV PRASAD GARG HUF

AB-179,

SHALIMAR BAGH

DELHI

DELHI

110088

6 1208160060963505  9  142  71.00 DDREKHA RANI GUPTA

House No.33, Gyan Kunj,

EAST DELHI

110092

7 IN30154933305637  11  650  325.00 DDNAVEEN GUPTA

55 ASHOK NAGAR AMBALA

CANTT

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

AMBALA HARYANA

133001

8 1203320065387423  12  1  0.50 DDGURBHGAT SINGH

S/O SUKHWINDER SINGH PO TERA

KALAN TEH AJNALA KIAMPURA

AMRITSAR PUNJAB

AMRITSAR

143103

9 1204980000100879  14  60  30.00 DDSANJEEV KUMAR .

H.NO.-914, GIREETAL

WARD 1 SHIVNAGAR

INDRA

KASHIPUR

244713
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10 1204980000126023  15  76  38.00 DDSHIKHA SAHNI .

HIMALAYA FARM WARD NO.-12

RAMPUR ROAD

HALDWANI

263139

11 IN30154950224629  19  50  25.00 DDSUDESHPAL SINGH

302 RAJ SAROVAR CO HO SO

KHANDER-PADA DHAHISAR-W

NR BHAKTI COMPLEX

MUMBAI

400068

12 1208160012033703  21  5  2.50 DDNIRMALA NIVRUTTI ULEMALE

I U D P Colony I U D P Colony I U D P 

Colony I U D

P Colony

WASHIM

444505

13 IN30154933347197  22  4  2.00 DDAKASH DIXIT

241/9 B SAKET NAGAR

SAKET NAGAR

NEXT TO DHURGA MANDAIR 

PADHIVALIMATA

BHOPAL MP

462024

14 IN30154934742284  24  60  30.00 DDGANESH BUDHARAJU

6-41-5/1

6-55-1/2 TO 26-46-10 AND 5-2-8 TO

8-57-20/1 DRIVER CHINAGANTYADA

VISAKHAPATNAM

530026

15 IN30154937060994  25  9  4.50 DDALOK S VASISHTA

NO 94 11TH MAIN 19TH CROSS

HSR LAYOUT SECTOR-7

BANGALORE

560102

16 IN30154932038366  27  90  45.00 DDPOOJA BAJAJ

BAJAJ AND CO

5 NIMTALA GHAT STREET

KOLKATA

700006

17 IN30154935464657  29  400  200.00 DDE VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO

PLOT NO-40 SATYA NAGAR

NR ST XAVIUR HIGH SCHOOL

BHUBANESWAR

751007
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18 1208870024217721  30  3  1.50 DDSATYAM PATRA

CO SADASHIBA PATRA KHATUA

SAHI DOLAMANDAP SAHI PURIM

PURI  ODISHA

PURI

752001

19 1206690000013809  65  7047  3523.50 NEFTSUJATA ANKUSH GUJAR

SANJAY APARTMENT,2ND  FLOOR,

ROOM NO.204, KASTURI PARK,

NAVGHAR ROAD,BHAYANDAR (E).

THANE

401105

20 1208380000002824  67  27900  12555.00 NEFTVINOD VILAS SABLE

B 303 MANGAL MURTI APARTMENT

ACHOLE ROAD BABHUL PADA

NALASOPARA EAST

THANE

401209

21 1302790000182903  77  8  4.00 NEFTG SWAMINATHAN .

H NO 1-15/1

KHANAPUR VILLAGE

RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL

RANGAREDDY

500075

22 1208160011347287  87  7531  2982.28 NEFTRAVI KUKREJA

40 ALFREDA AVE MORLEY

WA 6062

MORLEY

6062

23 IN30018310696433  144  100  50.00 NEFTSANJAY SACHDEVA

363 PARMANAND COLONY

DELHI

110009

24 IN30177413275473  168  1  0.50 NEFTBHIM JAIN

12/C MANDIR WALI GALI

YUSUF SARAI HAUZ KHAS

S O SOUTH WEST

DELHI

110016

25 IN30394810003230  177  500  250.00 NEFTANIL GOSWAMI

A-23

A BLOCK

PANDAV NAGAR

DELHI

110018

26 1202990005535692  333  140  70.00 NEFTAMAN GARG

A 3/135

Paschim Vihar

Delhi

110063
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27 1208160061681654  460  1  0.50 NEFTSHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA

S-587, Ground Floor, Shakarpur School 

Block Shakarpur

EAST DELHI

110092

28 1208870063420377  488  1  0.50 NEFTVIKAS .

JAGDISH SHARMA HOUSE NO

26364 MAHILA THANA SECTOR 64

BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

FARIDABAD

121004

29 1208180007980322  586  1  0.50 NEFTBALWAN .

DHANI HUNAT KHERA BHIWANI

BHIWANI

127046

30 1203320098903411  689  1  0.50 NEFTDHARAMPREET MITTAL

WARD NUMBER 5 PREET NAGAR

BHAWANIGARH

SANGRUR

148026

31 1201090019489649  786  1  0.50 NEFTKAPIL KUMAR SAINI

S O RAMESHWAR DAYAL SAINI 

HOUSE NO G 2

KALINDRI KUNJ BHARAT VIKAS 

PARISHAD MADHAMIK

INTER COLLEGE K SAMNE KHURJA 

BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PR

BULANDSHAHR

203131

32 1208180043820505  790  1  0.50 NEFTASHISH BABU

100 JAGAT NAGAR LEKHPAL

COLONY BHONGAON BHOGAON

MAINPURI

205262

33 1208870078369927  815  1  0.50 NEFTDHIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA

139 2 BHULAI KA PURA

TELIARGANJ

.

ALLAHABAD

211004

34 1208880002875282  820  1  0.50 NEFTLALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

HOUSE NO-5/5 LABOUR COLONY 

DHUPCHANDI

VARANASI

221001
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35 1208180108165583  859  1  0.50 NEFT. . BEGAMANAND

SHRI PARAMHANS ASHRAM RAMPUR

SAKTESHAGARH RAMPUR

SHAKTESHGARH

MIRZAPUR

231304

36 1208160003081292  877  1  0.50 NEFTSIDDHARTH BASU

C/OSantanu Basu Sugar Mill Colony 

Alhaipur

BIJNOR

246761

37 1208160094849010  889  1  0.50 NEFTSANJAY KUMAR BHASKAR

28 4 328 LAXMI ROAD NEAR SUMMER 

VALLEY SCHOOL

DALANWALA

DEHRADUN

248001

38 1208180037746319  940  1  0.50 NEFTJAI TIWARI

VIJAY ELECTRONIC MAIN ROAD

SAMTEL CHOWK NANGALIYA

BHIWADI

ALWAR

301019

39 1208250039416420  941  1  0.50 NEFTKAVITA NIMORIYA

W O RAJ KUMAR DHANI RAMA WALI 

KHARKHADA PO SHYAMPU

RA TEHSIL BANSUR SHYAMPURA

ALWAR

301402

40 1208250036788450  969  1  0.50 NEFTSONU KUMAR

S O RAMAVATAR GRAM POST 

BANETHI TEHSIL KOTPUTLI BA

NETI BANETI 303105

JAIPUR

303105

41 1208880002174487  976  1  0.50 NEFTRAJESH .

A 288 NEW CHANDRA NAGAR AJMER 

AJMER

AJMER

305001

42 1201060003209601  1056  1  0.50 NEFTPARENKUMAR VITTHALBHAI 

SAVALIYA

AT KADAMPARE NEAR

HUTCH TOWER

BAGADU

JUNAGADH

362263
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43 1208180086943147  1137  1  0.50 NEFTASHABEN SHARMA

MKGM SCHOOL, NH NO 8 KANDARI

KANDARI KARJAN

VADODARA

391210

44 1208870072554829  1141  6  3.00 NEFTASHISH NAVINCHANDRA JOSHI

C 706 SHAGUN RESIDENCY 7 TH

FLOOR ZADESHWAR ROAD

.

BHARUCH

392011

45 IN30051384755781  1170  1  0.50 NEFTHARESH JAIPRAKASH DHANU

ROOM NO 63/2 MACHHIMAR NAGAR 

NO 2

CAPTAIN PRAKASH PETHE MARG

CUFFE PARADE COLABA OPP 

BADHWAR PARK

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400005

46 1202970000139991  1188  1  0.50 NEFTPRANAY SURESH KAPADIA

76/C, SUMANGAL-11,

3RD FLOOR, R A KIDWAI ROAD,

KINGS CIRCLE

MUMBAI

400019

47 1203000000903574  1258  2730  1365.00 NEFTSURESH KUMAR YADAV

KISAN KALYANI CHS LTD

MANTHAN PADA KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400067

48 1201060002519799  1305  4880  2440.00 NEFTSURESH KUMAR M YADAV

SHIVAJI NAGAR KASTUR PARK

SHIMPOLI ROAD

BORIVALI W

MUMBAI

400092

49 1203000000897365  1358  4013  2006.50 NEFTSUMEDH SALVI

ROOM NO 3 D WING DEEP ANGAN

GROUND FLOOR NR ACHOLE TALAV

NALLASOPARA EAST THANE

THANE

401209

50 1208180015796005  1370  1  0.50 NEFTSUSHIL BABAN BHALEKAR

DHAMANE KHAIRAT SAWANE

DHAMANE

RAIGARH(MH)

402302
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SHARES

Amount
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51 1208870018090973  1374  1  0.50 NEFTNITIN NAMDEVRAO AGASHE

BSNL OFFICERS RESIDENTIAL

COMPLEX BAMBOLIM PANJIM

.

NORTH GOA

403202

52 1208160073759726  1451  1  0.50 NEFTIFFAT MOHD FASI SIDDIQUI

Darga Dayara Road Shah Sharif Nagar 

Mukund Nagar

House No 24 Raj Kotla Chawl

AHMED NAGAR

414001

53 1208160078500295  1452  1  0.50 NEFTMOHAMMED FASI HAFEEZ SIDDIQUI

HOUSE NO 24 RAJ KOTLA CHAWL 

DARGA DAYARA ROAD SHAH

SHARIF NAGAR MUKUNDNAGAR

AHMED NAGAR

414001

54 1203320038521133  1474  1  0.50 NEFTSHARAD BALAWANT PAWAR

162, WADGAON JAKHAPUR ROAD,

DATT MANDIR A/P LOKAREWADI TAL

TASGAON, LOKAREWADI, JAKHAPUR 

SANGLI

SANGLI

416405

55 1203320072246257  1483  1  0.50 NEFTVIKRANT TUKARAM NACHANEKAR

BHINGE WADI BHOO

RAJAPUR BHOO

BHOO RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

416713

56 1203320129423333  1507  1  0.50 NEFTRAJARAM NANA BHADANGE

FLAT NO 05 KHATOD PARK

MAKHAMALABAD ROAD OPP PIR 

BABA

DARGA KRANTI NAGAR NASHIK

NASHIK

422003

57 1208160068474529  1530  1  0.50 NEFTNITIN SANTOSH GHODKE

30- Mhada colony Korit Road

NANDURBAR

425412

58 1208160088906641  1573  1  0.50 NEFTBHARAT MAHADEO BHAMBORE

S/O Mahadeo Bhambore Plot 

No.125/126 Pawanshakti

NagarWathoda Lay Out Bhandewadi 

Road Wathoda Lay

Out Near Electric D.PWathoda Lay Out

NAGPUR

440035
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59 1208160083949051  1585  1  0.50 NEFTDNYANESHVAR PRAKASHRAO 

GARODE

C/OPrakash Mahadeorao Garode 

69Sawarkar Plot

Sawarkar Plot Nandi Peth Sawarkar Plot

AKOLA

444101

60 1208180090375218  1597  1  0.50 NEFTVISHAL PRAKASH GADADHE

S O PRAKASH GADADHE BELURA BK

BELURA NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

YAVATMAL

445215

61 1208160000109477  1617  1  0.50 NEFTGOURAV KHOBRE

B 4 9 MAHAKAL VANIJAY KENDRA

NANAKHEDA

UJJAIN

456001

62 1208160015363161  1632  1  0.50 NEFTRAJU DEHARIYA

RUCHI LIFESCAPES

LOTUS 655 JATKHEDI

BHOPAL

462026

63 1208180037719124  1641  1  0.50 NEFTGOVIND DANGI

GRAM BAKHED POST BAKHED TEH

RAJGARH BAKHED

RAJGARH

465687

64 1208160081023101  1652  1  0.50 NEFTMAMTA ARYA

JATI KI LINE JATI KI LINE JATI KI LINE 

JATI KI LINE

GWALIOR

474004

65 1204720019369532  1677  1  0.50 NEFTARUN ARAVIND

SECTOR 3 BALAJI NAGAR

KHAMTRAI 2 RAIPUR

RAIPUR

493221

66 1208160045717378  1684  1  0.50 NEFTDALIP SINGH UIKEY

S/OPurushottam Singh Uikey

KORBA

495449

67 1208160000385542  1685  1  0.50 NEFTSHIV KUMAR SHARMA

C-211 ANNAPURNA BIHAR

HTPS COLONY DARRI KORBA

WARD NO 37 DARRI

KORBA

495450
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68 1208180084213203  1686  1  0.50 NEFTJEETESH KUMAR TANDAN

WARD NO 15 BHATHAPARA GRAM 

CHH

TH MALKHARAUDA CHHOTEKOT

BILASPUR(CGH)

495691

69 1201090017616481  1713  1  0.50 NEFTVENKATA RADHA KRISHNA SASTRY 

YADAVALLI

S O YIN SARMA 10 96 2 PLOT NO 13 

PVN

CALONY DIVYA SCHOOL ROAD 

MALKAJGIRI

MAKAJGIRI K V RANGAREDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500047

HYDERABAD

500047

70 1208160016497474  1751  1  0.50 NEFTSAI PRATHAP REDDY BANDREVU

1/71 NARAPUREDDY VARI PALLI 

CHAKRAYAPETA

CHILEKAMPALLI

KADAPA

516259

71 1208160032807192  1776  1  0.50 NEFTCHINNA ANKIREDDY MADIREDDY

4-217, DUM DUM GARDENS, NEAR 

MYLAVARAM APPARAO SHEDDU,

KRISHNA

521201

72 1203320035712597  1785  1  0.50 NEFTKOMMINENI VIJAYA KANTH

KOMMINENIVARIPALEM

BALLIKURAVA

PRAKASHAM

PRAKASAM

523260

73 1208160080528092  1795  1  0.50 NEFTSHASHIDHAR CHIRRAVURI

S/OChirravuri Varchaswini 49-27-41SAI 

VIGNESWARA

APART MADHURANAGAR 

AKKAYYAPALEM

VISAKHAPATNAM

530016

74 1204720020235077  1801  1  0.50 NEFTSAVITRU PRASAD KROVVIDI

H NO 12 248 KARANALA STREET

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

GANAPAVARAM MANDAL

WEST GODAVARI

534198
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75 1208880003859274  1807  1  0.50 NEFTYERNAIDU RAMBHA

Hno 10-140 Rambha Veedhi Jami 

Vizianagaram

VIZIANAGARAM

535250

76 1208250031689188  1822  1  0.50 NEFTMANISH KUMAR SINGH

30 2ND MAIN 1ST A CROSS NEAR 58 

BUS STOP

BYATARAYANAPURA NEW EXTENSION 

OFF

MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE SOUTH

BENGALURU

560026

77 1204720001028931  1832  1  0.50 NEFTVINODH V

NO 2473 7TH MAIN 7TH B CROSS

HAMPINAGAR

VIJAYANGAR

BENGALURU

560040

78 1208160023808832  1857  1  0.50 NEFTMANIKANTA SOMAYAJI

1274 25TH A MAIN

9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR

BENGALURU

560069

79 1208160030844618  1873  1  0.50 NEFTPERAMANATHAN JAYARAM

14/1 9th Main J C Nagar

Near KEB Office

BENGALURU

560086

80 1208160055596901  1877  1  0.50 NEFTYESHASWINI NARASIMHAMURTHY

#99, Sahakara Nagar Post 3rd Cross 

Sahakara Nagar Post

Near impact polytechnic

BENGALURU

560092

81 1204720018670028  1932  1  0.50 NEFTVICTOR VINCENT VICKY

H NO 151 1 SEDAM ROAD OPP

BASAVESHWAR HOSPITAL VIDYA

NAGAR GULBARGA GB GGH

GULBARGA

585105

82 1208870018903222  1943  1  0.50 NEFTMANOJ PUNDALIK KANBARGI

SO PUNDALIK H NO 4611

INDUSTRIAL ROAD SAMBHAJI

NAGAR MACHHE BELGAUM

BELGAUM

590014
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83 1208160018530558  1990  1  0.50 NEFTSELVARAJ YACOB RAJ

496

ARIYAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD

TIRUVALLUR

KANCHIPURAM

601102

84 1208870060396452  2016  1  0.50 NEFTMANOHARAN BALAMURUGAN

SO MANOHARAN 332 PANDIYAN

NAGAR Y OTHAKKADAI OTHAKADAI

MADURAI  TAMIL NADU

MADURAI

625107

85 1203320048957574  2017  1  0.50 NEFTR Kannan

10-2-551 CHOLAVANDAN

MELARATHAVEETHI SHOLAVANDAN

MADURAI

625214

86 1208530001334643  2023  1  0.50 NEFTVENKADESH VEILRAJA .

1 95  MELEPARUTTIYUR  M

ELAPARUTTIYUR VIRACHOLA

N  VIRUDHUNAGAR TIRUCHULI

VIRUDHUNAGAR

626612

87 1204160000037914  2048  2  1.00 NEFTS. SUMATHI DEVI .

DOOR NO. 3/17,

THIRUNAGAR COLONY,

ERODE

638003

88 1208180008095655  2075  1  0.50 NEFTABHISHEK KARUNAKARAN

GOVINDAM , THEKKE PULPARAMBIL

HOUSE CHATHAMANGALAM POST

KOZHIKODE

673601

89 1204720019517595  2080  1  0.50 NEFTFASIJA ANVAR

KHADAR MANZIL NELLIKKAD 

MEPPARAMBU

KALLEKKAD PIRAYIRI

PALAKKAD

678006

90 1204720018964711  2081  1  0.50 NEFTAISWARYA C

KULATHINGAL HOUSE

VILLAYODL PO CHITTUR

PALAKKAD

678103

91 1204720019395586  2082  1  0.50 NEFTABDUL KAREEM M S

MASTHAN PALACE C M NAGAR

EASALA VATTARAM MHS ROAD

PUTHUNAGARAM POST

PALAKKAD

678503
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PAGE NO: 12

92 IN30023916398120  2095  1  0.50 NEFTALEX  GEORGE

32/470,ERAVIMANGALAM HOUSE

,M A SAJEEV ROAD,THRIKKAKKARA

NORTH THRIKKAKKARA NORTH

ERNAKULAM

682024

93 1208160062881894  2096  1  0.50 NEFTALEX GEORGE

32/470ERAVIMANGALAM HOUSE

M A SAJEEV ROADTHRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH THRIKKAKKARA NORTH

ERNAKULAM

682024

94 IN30011810927172  2132  1  0.50 NEFTSAIBAL KUMAR DUTT

181

RAMESH DUTT STREET

KOLKATA

700006

95 1208160016746869  2136  1  0.50 NEFTSANDIP SEAL

27 CHHATAWALLAH GULEE

NEAR PODDAR CORT B S N L OFFICE

KOLKATA

700012

96 1204470008452812  2169  1  0.50 NEFTUDAY RAJ MITTAL

507 MITTAL HOUSE-1 , RNC ROAD , NR 

JUBO SANGHA CLU

B , 72, GANDHI PARA EAST - 

SUBHASGRAM , RAJPUR SON

SCHOOL PASCHIM PUTIARI

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

700147

97 1208160022259794  2180  1  0.50 NEFTPranab Kumar Samanta

BIRAM PUR BIRAM PUR

HOWRAH

711303

98 1208160050016846  2183  1  0.50 NEFTNITYANANDA MANNA

PATRAPARA MAKARDAH PATRAPARA 

PATRAPARA PATRAPARA

SITALA MANDIR PATRAPARA

ANKURHATI

711409

99 1208870078383481  2194  1  0.50 NEFTSOMNATH MONDAL

NATUN EGARA EGARA CT

RANIGANJ

.

BARDHAMAN

713323

100 1203320061959277  2213  1  0.50 NEFTABU BAKKAR SIDDIK

MANSAI MANSAI COOCH BEHAR

COOCH BEHAR

736159

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 13

101 1208870013989728  2231  20  10.00 NEFTKUMAR PATRA

KHATUASAHI DOLAMANDAPSAHI

PURI PURI  ODISHA 752001

.

PURI

752001

102 1208160071540471  2232  1  0.50 NEFTPRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA

Puri MOYARI

PURI

752015

103 1208160036461041  2238  1  0.50 NEFTSUBHRALOCHAN NAYAK

KAKUDIKUDA

JAJPUR

755005

104 1208160032732021  2245  1  0.50 NEFTASHOK KUMAR SHAW

DD college

Baniapat Keonjhar

KENDUJHAR

758001

105 1208160003476691  2249  1  0.50 NEFTDAYANIDHI DINGAL

ROOM NO 48 NEW GET

HOSTEL NALCO NAGAR

ANGUL

759145

106 1208180052209637  2268  1  0.50 NEFTKANTHAI BRAHMA

VILL SANTIPARA POST PATGAON

PACHIM PATGAON

KOKRAJHAR

783346

107 1208180011583032  2279  1  0.50 NEFTKONSHAM BOBBY SINGH

NAMBOL SUB DIVISION NAMBOL

WARD NO 7 NAMBOL SUB DIVISION

BISHNUPUR

795134

108 1208160091088540  2280  1  0.50 NEFTLALRINENGI HMAR

House no C 112,Chawngbawla Section 

Near Presbyterian

Church Bethlehem Aizawl

AIZAWL

796008

109 1208870038401868  2281  1  0.50 NEFTCHONBEMO J MURRY

BPOWOKHA WOKHA VILL WOKHA

NAGALAND

.

WOKHA

797111
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PAGE NO: 14

110 1208870059480500  2286  1  0.50 NEFTMIKISH KUMAR

SO DILIP KUMAR MAKAN MALIK

URMILA DEVI NEAR DEVI STHAN

SHIVPUR BITAURA PATNA  BIHAR

PATNA

800002

111 1203320104974682  2293  1  0.50 NEFTMOHAMMAD AFTAB ALAM

MALIK SARAI WARD NO- 02

ISLAMPUR

NALANDA

801303

112 1208160036941061  2308  1  0.50 NEFTRAJ KISHOR SINGH

NASRIGANJ VILLAGE DIHARI

SUKAHARA, P O THAKURAI PERSYA, 

NASRIGANJ

ROHTAS

821310

113 1204720021447531  2321  1  0.50 NEFTGANESH MUNDA

NIZI HOUSE DOMGARH SINDRI

BEHIND CISF CAMP DOMGARH

SINDRI DHANBAD

DHANBAD

828122

114 1208160030103492  2345  1  0.50 NEFTMUNNA KUMAR GUPTA

315u c/o suresh prasad gupta po-ratu 

ps-ratu

near of shiv mandir

RANCHI

835222

115 1208870081504388  2352  1  0.50 NEFTANAND KUMAR

BANGALKHAND

.

.

GOPALGANJ

841505

116 IN30394810025500  2392  2300  1150.00 DRSHRI CHAND GULATI

8/63 ROAD NO 63

PUNJABI BAGH WEST

DELHI

110026

117 IN30236511106356  2402  1910  955.00 DRGAURAV GUPTA

H.NO. 311

KP BLOCK

PITAMPURA

DELHI

110034

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 67013 

 67013 

 31328.23 

 31328.23 



South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2021-2022

16/02/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO
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118 IN30394810002745  2406  100  50.00 DRJUGAL KHANNA

545 NIMRI COLONY

ASHOK VIHAR PH-4

DELHI

110052

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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